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1. Geng A. Pascal M.
2. Capelle A. Schwenk N.
3. Drmola L. Hacker B.

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Mixed Teams

u23

FF Tir-France 1 98 99 99 96 95 97
FF Tir-France 94 97 95 97 93 97
GER/WSV 91 92 94 94 89 90
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Mixed Teams

Wolf B. Hiigler B.
Reimann S. Kléckers M.
Roettelé L. Meignan R.
Bieri R. Arnold c.

Wehle S. Briischweiler J.
Prinz J. Schmied M.
Staub L. Loretz S.
Dlabkova A. Novak J.
Sprengard M. Miiller I.
Meinhardt S. Stader D.

. Forstner L. Eiglsperger S.

. Klenk Ch. Huber E.

. Hirner J. Moser M.

. Praxmarer S. Anrain J.

. Liptakova M. Heidegger D.
. Sprengard F. Steinmann A.
. Rauter J. Moser M.

Open Class
GER/WSV1 100 100 100
GER/BSSB 99 100 97
FF Tir-France 97 97 99
ull 97 96 99
SuUl'l 96 95 97
GER/BSSB 2 99 98 98
SuUl 2 96 98 95
CZE 94 95 91
ER/PSSB 1 96 97 98
GER/RSB 96 97 97
GER/BSSB 3 94 96 94
GER/WSV 2 97 94 97
AUT/TLSB 2 94 98 94
AUT/TLSB 1 92 91 93
AUT/SSLVW 92 87 94
GER/PSSB 2 90 89 86
AUT/TLSB 3 84 92 94
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Individual

U23 Women
Geng Alexandra FF TIR-France 99 100 97 98 394
Webhle Svenja SUl 99 96 98 96 389
Praxmarer Sarah AUT/TLSB 96 95 92 96 379
Staub Lea SUl 95 97 92 93 377
Drmola Lea GER/WSV 94 92 93 95 374
Capelle Anaelle FF TIR-France 93 94 94 91 372
Rauter Julia AUT/TLSB 95 88 90 86 359
Hirner Julia AUT/TLSB 91 91 90 86 358
Geudens Zoe BEL/NUKB 81 79 86 80 326

Final U23 Women
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Individual

U23 Men

Blumtritt Moritz GER/NSSV 94
Bachofner Sven Sul 97
Eiglsperger Simon GER/BSSB 99
Schmied Manuel GER/BSSB 97
Pascal Mathis FF TIR-France 95
Schwenk Nathan FF TIR-France 93
Negraszus Dominic Sul 95
Zaplatilek Ondrej CZE 90
Hacker Bastian GER/WSV 87
Dachs Tom GER/WSV 84
. Magin Nicolas GER/PSSB 83

12

97
94
97
96
94
94
94
82
84
83
83

387
384
384
384
382
380
378
352
335
334
325

Austria Open | Match-Crossbhow



NNNRPRPRPRPRPRRRPRR
NP OWLOKONDDUAWNRO

LN A WNR

DreRel Christian
Nyffenegger Pascal
Becker Michael
Miiller Ingolf
Materna Jiri

Loretz Stephan
Arnold Christof
Huber Erich

Wolf Joachim
Michaelis Jochen

. Reinsch Riidiger
. Blumtritt Karl-Heinz
. Strauch Robert

Roelands Jack

. Weihl Peter

. Liptakova Monika
. Roelands Adrie

. Mohri Markus

. Jacobs Greet

. Brockmann Lutz
. Lindmdiller Dieter
. Liptak Jaroslav

Final Seniors

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Individual

GER/BSSB
Sul
GER/NSSV
GER/PSSB
CZE

Sul

Sul
GER/WSV
GER/HES
GER/NSSV
GER/HES
GER/NSSV
GER/NSSV
MGz
GER/PSSB
AUT/SSLVW
MGZ
GER/HES
BEL/NUKB
GER/NSSV
GER/NSSV
AUT/SSLVW

Seniors

12

98
94
96
96
95
96
95
94
95
95
91
92
93
94
93
93
90
87
89
91
84
84

99
97
94
93
96
93
95
92
89
92
92
93
90
88
89
89
87
87
86
90
85
82

98
97
99
99
98
96
96
92
92
91
92
91
89
92
94
91
92
90
92
87
89
84

95
98
97
94
93
95
93
97
96
94
95
94
94
92
90
92
93
90
87
85
81
78

390
386
386
382
382
380
379
375
372
372
370
370
366
366
366
365
362
354
354
353
339
328

Austria Open | Match-Crossbhow



N el
N L O

LN AWM

Reimann Sandra
Prinz Jolanda

Wolf Britta

Roetellé Lisa

Klenk Chantal

Bieri Ramona
Meinhardt Sabrina
Forstner Lisa
Sprengard Martina
Sprengard Franziska

. Dlabkova Alzbeta
. Embrechts Josephine

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Individual

Women
GER/BSSB 99 98 99 100
GER/BSSB 99 100 99 97
GER/WSV 98 97 98 99
FF TIR-France 96 98 98 98
GER/WSV 97 96 98 97
Sul 96 97 96 96
GER/RSB 99 95 97 94
GER/BSSB 94 95 99 95
GER/PSSB 94 96 96 92
GER/PSSB 88 91 90 85
CZE 94 91 83 36
BEL/NUKB 75 62 68 64
12
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Novak Jakub
Meignan Romain
Dhalluin Michael
Stader Dominik
Hilgler Benjamin
Briischweiler Joel
Kléckers Marius
Peschel Markus
Moser Manuel
Anrain Julian

. Sevenans Igor

. Steinmann Alessandro
. Miillner Markus

. Neumann Peter

. Palinckx Dieter

. Heidegger Daniel
. Moser Matthias

. Roelen Kjell

. Den Haese Danny
. Geudens Ronny

. Jacobs Jef

. Bols André

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Individual

Men
CZE 97 96 100 98
FF TIR-France 98 99 96 98
FF TIR-France 96 96 98 98
GER/RSB 96 97 94 100
GER/WSV 94 96 99 97
Sul 98 98 94 93
GER/BSSB 98 95 98 91
GER/BSSB 96 95 94 95
AUT/TLSB 93 94 98 92
AUT/TLSB 95 95 93 92
BEL/NUKB 93 91 92 94
GER/PSSB 88 92 93 91
AUT/SSLVW 92 89 93 89
GER/HES 92 88 89 91
BEL/NUKB 90 91 89 89
AUT/SSLVW 90 89 89 90
AUT/TLSB 88 91 87 85
BEL/NUKB 85 91 84 87
BEL/NUKB 85 87 88 81
BEL/NUKB 82 83 85 84
BEL/NUKB 71 71 86 73
BEL/NUKB 74 67 83 73
12
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Team

U23 m/w
. FFTIR France 1148
Geng Alexandra 394
Capelle Anaelle 372
Pascal Mathis 382
. Sul 1144
Staub Lea 377
Negraszus Dominic 378
Wehle Svenja 389
. AUT/TLSB 1096
Praxmarer Sarah 379
Rauter Julia 359
Hirner Julia 358
. GER/WSV 1043
Drmola Lea 374
Dachs Tom 334
Hacker Bastian 335
12
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Team

Seniors
. Sul 1145
Arnold Christof 379
Loretz Stephan 380
Nyffenegger Pascal 386
. GER/NSSV 1 1122
Strauch Robert 366
Becker Michael 386
Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 370
. GER/HES 1096
Wolf Joachim 372
Mohri Markus 354
Reinsch Rudiger 370
. GER/NSSV 2 1064
Michaelis Jochen 372
Lindmdller Dieter 339
Brockmann Lutz 353
. MGz 810
Roelands Jack 366
Roelands Adrie 362
Kusters Karel 82
12
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

AUSTRIA OPEN

Match-Crossbow | Team

Open Class
. GER/BSSB 1 1174
Reimann Sandra 396
Prinz Jolanda 395
Forstner Lisa 383
. FFTIR France 1169
Dhalluin Michael 388
Meignan Romain 391
Roetellé Lisa 390
. GER/WSV 1166
Wolf Britta 392
Klenk Chantal 388
Higler Benjamin 386
. GER/BSSB 2 1154
Peschel Markus 380
Schmied Manuel 384
Drel3el Christian 390
. Sul 1152
Bieri Ramona 385
Brischweiler Joel 383
Bachofner Sven 384
. GER/PSSB 1126
Weihl Peter 366
Sprengard Martina 378
Miiller Ingolf 382
12
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

7. AUT/TLSB 1103
Anrain Julian 375
Moser Manuel 377
Moser Matthias 351
8. AUT/SSLVW 1086
Liptakova Monika 365
Millner Markus 363
Heidegger Daniel 358
12
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Prinz Jolanda
Wolf Britta
Reimann Sandra
Geng Alexandra
Roetelle Lisa
Klenk Chantal
Forstner Lisa
Wehle Svenja
Bieri Ramona
Meinhardt Sabrina

. Capelle Anaelle
. Sprengard Martina
. Staub Lea

Dlabkova Alzbeta

. Geudens Zoe
. Jacobs Greet

Hirner Julia
Rauter Julia
Praxmarer Sarah

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

2" WORLD CUP

June 9t 2023
Women

GER/BSSB 97
GER/WSV 98
GER/BSSB 94
FF Tir-France 96
FF Tir-France 95
GER/WSV 98
GER/BSSB 94
SUl 93
SUl 92
GER/RSB 97
FF Tir-France 96
GER/PSSB 95
SUl 94
CZE 92
BEL/NUKB 87
BEL/NUKB 88
AUT/OSB

AUT/OSB

AUT/0OSB
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Novak Jakub
Dhalluin Michael
Meignan Romain
Peschel Markus
Dref3el Christian
Pascal Mathis
Eiglsperger Simon
Loretz Stephan
Nyffenegger Pascal
Klockers Marius

. Schwenk Nathan
. Brischweiler Joel
. Higler Benjamin

Blumtritt Moritz

. Bachofner Sven
. Arnold Christof
. Schmied Manuel
. Anrain Julian

. Stader Dominik
. Materna Jiri

. Heidegger Daniel
. Miiller Ingolf

. Sevenans lgor

Negraszus Dominic

. Roelands Adrie

. Millner Markus

. Palinckx Dieter

. Blumtritt Karl-Heinz
. Neumann Peter

. Roelands Jack

. Roelen Kjell

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

2" WORLD CUP

June 9t 2023
Men
CZE 96 100 100
FF Tir-France 98 98 96
FF Tir-France 98 98 98
GER/BSSB 99 98 97
GER/BSSB 97 98 99
FF Tir-France 96 98 96
GER/BSSB 96 98 94
Sul 99 9% 94
SuUl 94 96 98
GER/BSSB 9% 97 95
FF Tir-France 98 94 95
Sul 95 96 98
GER/WSV 93 95 97
GER/NSSV 97 93 97
SuUl 95 96 96
SuUl 93 94 97
GER/BSSB 94 97 95
AUT/OSB 93 96 96
GER/RSB 93 95 95
CZE 94 9% 94
AUT/0OSB 93 91 95
GER/PSSB 92 94 96
BEL/NUKB 93 96 95
SuUl 90 93 93
MGZ 91 91 92
AUT/0OSB 90 91 92
BEL/NUKB 93 87 91
GER/NSSV 92 89 90
GER/HES 89 87 88
MGZ 86 89 91
BEL/NUKB 89 90 88
3
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Zaplatilek Ondrej
Den Haese Danny
Kusters Karel
Geudens Ronny
Jacobs Jef

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

CZE

BEL/NUKB
BEL/NUKB
BEL/NUKB
BEL/NUKB

88
80
83
82
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85
86
84
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90
93
84
81
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270

World Cup 2023 | Match-Crossbow
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Prinz Jolanda

Wolf Britta
Forstner Lisa
Wehle Svenja
Roettele Lisa
Reimann Sandra
Sprengard Martina
Meinhardt Sabrina
Capelle Anaelle
Klenk Chantal

. Geng Alexandra
. Bieri Ramona
. Dlabkova Alzbeta

Praxmarer Sarah

. Staub Lea

. Jacobs Greet
. Rauter Julia
. Hirner Julia
. Geudens Zoe

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

3" WORLD CUP

June 10 2023

Women
GER/BSSB 99 98 99
GER/WSV 99 99 100
GER/BSSB 97 95 98
SUl 95 99 99
FF tir-France 95 98 97
GER/BSSB 94 98 95
GER/PSSB 9% 97 95
GER/RSB 96 98 96
FF tir-France 95 95 95
GER/WSV 94 98 94
FF tir-France 99 93 96
SUl 97 96 93
CZE 92 93 94
AUT/OSB 95 91 96
SUl 90 93 92
BEL/NUKB 88 92 89
AUT/0OSB 89 86 86
AUT/0OSB 89 81 92
BEL/NUKB 78 80 87
3
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June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

3 WORLD CUP

June 10t 2023
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Men
Meignan Romain FF tir-France 98 98 98 98 392
Briischweiler Joel SUl 95 97 99 99 390
Klockers Marius GER/BSSB 95 97 98 99 389
Novak Jakub CZE 97 97 98 97 389
Peschel Markus GER/BSSB 97 99 96 97 389
Nyffenegger Pascal Sul 97 97 97 97 388
Higler Benjamin GER/WSV 9% 97 97 97 387
Dhalluin Michael FF tir-France 95 99 94 98 386
Schwenk Nathan FF tir-France 96 98 96 96 386
DreRel Christian GER/BSSB 96 96 96 97 385
. Eiglsperger Simon GER/BSSB 9% 93 97 97 383
. Stader Dominik GER/RSB 94 96 96 97 383
. Arnold Christof SuUl 97 92 96 96 381
Schmied Manuel GER/BSSB 96 93 97 95 381
. Pascal Mathis FF tir-France 96 94 96 94 380
. Miller Ingolf GER/PSSB 97 95 95 92 379
. Negraszus Dominic SuUl 9% 94 91 97 378
. Loretz Stephan Sul 94 94 95 95 378
. Materna Jiri CZE 93 9% 95 92 376
. Anrain Julian AUT/OSB 98 93 93 92 376
. Sevenans lgor BEL/NUKB 95 a0 95 94 374
. Bachofner Sven SUl 94 92 93 94 373
. Michaelis Jochen GER/NSSV 90 96 93 93 372
Reinsch Riidiger GER/HES 93 91 92 93 369
. Blumtritt Karl-Heinz GER/NSSV 91 92 94 92 369
. Wolf Joachim GER/HES 95 94 838 90 367
. Heidegger Daniel AUT/0OSB 93 95 90 89 367
. Blumtritt Moritz GER/NSSV 92 92 92 89 365
. Roelen Kjell BEL/NUKB 94 85 94 88 361
. Roelands Jack MGZ 92 8 91 91 359
. Millner Markus AUT/OSB 91 93 84 91 359
3
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32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Palinckx Dieter
Mohri Markus
Brockmann Lutz
Kusters Karel
Geudens Ronny
Roelands Adrie
Zaplatilek Ondrej
Den Haese Danny
Lindmdller Dieter
Jacobs Jef
Becker Michael

June 8™ to 11™ | Innsbruck, Austria

BEL/NUKB
GER/HES
GER/NSSV
BEL/NUKB
BEL/NUKB
MGZ

CZE
BEL/NUKB
GER/NSSV
BEL/NUKB
GER/NSSV

83
84
90
84
90
85
89
83
76
73

89
90
87
93
85
85
85
91
87
78

91
90
86
87
90
89
88
87
82
67

94
89
89
88
87
92
84
84
86
72

357
353
352
352
352
351
346
345
331
290
DNS

World Cup 2023 | Match-Crossbow



